AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION C	OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT TO CODE TAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PUNCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PHOJECT NO. (If applicable)
Nine (9) 12/28/84	NMS-81-036 dtd 10/12/84
CODE	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts Washington, DC 20555	
B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and Z	IP Code) (4) SA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
U. S. Army Corps of Engineers	
Department of the Army ATTN: HQDA(DAEN-ECE-G)	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
Washington, DC 20314-1000	10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER
	NO.
	X NRC-02-81-036
	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE FACILITY CODE	6/2/81
11 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO A	AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hotended	our and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, is not ex-
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date s	pecified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendm	nent; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer
submitted, or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT	ne solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGED OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	
B&R No. 50-19-03-01 FIN: B6935	OBLIGATE: \$15,000.00
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODI	
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDS	
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify author)	TY) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON-
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO RE appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO TH	EFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, le AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUAN	IT TO AUTHORITY OF:
X mutual agreement of the parties	
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)	501110051 841228 DR CONTR
	RC-02-81-036 PDR
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is required to sign thin	s document and return3 copies to the issuing office
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF see	tion headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)
The purpose of this modification is to increase	the total cost ceiling of Task Order #12.
Therefore, the following changes are hereby mad	e:
Defends Anti-1- V. Satisated Co. L. at 0.7:	
Refer to Article V - Estimated Cost and Obligat	ion of Funds - Revise to read as follows:
1. The total estimated cost under B&R 50-19-0 "\$200,000.00" to "\$215,000.00."	3-01 is increased by "\$15,000.00" from
 The total amount obligated under this cont Technical Assistance funds and \$5,857.25 is 	ract is \$220,857.25 of which \$215,000.00 is s travel funds.
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced is	n Hern 9A or 10A, as heratofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type of print)
William N. McCormick, Jr. Chief, Engineering Division Directorate of Engineering and Construction	Paul J. Edgeworth
	168. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED
Milie 7. 3 Tomas 17De 84	BY Land . Elementh
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	(Synoture 6) gentrocting Officer) 1/2/28/84
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 30-1 PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE	STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA